Pondéli

Doba odchodu na obéd od 1.9.2022

CAS

12.05

12.20

13.00

13.15

13.50

ROCNIK

2.

5.

4.

3.

DOZOR

Cisar

Cisarova

Tuhdackova

Vavrova

Petranek

Utery

CAS

12.05

12.20

13.00

13.20

ROCNIK

3.11.sk.

5.+4.

+ 2.

3.1.sk.

DOZOR

Hajkova

Cisarova

Cisar
Matouskova

Vavrova
Nekolova

Streda

CAS

12.05

12.20

13.00

13.15

13.50

ROCNIK

1.

3.

4.

5.

DOZOR

Cisar

Nekolova

Petranek

Vavrova

Tuhdackova

Ctvrtek

CAS

12.05

12.20

13.00

13.15

13.50

ROCNIK

3.1.sk

5 +
3.1l.sk

4.

DOZOR

Cisar

Tuhackova

Petranek
Vavrova

Nekolova

Matouskova

Patek

CAS

12.05

12.20

12.40

13.00

ROCNIK

2.

1.

3.

4,45,

DOZOR

Nekolova

Hajkova

Matouskova

Tuhackova
Petranek




